
76005_Auto_Edited.docx

WORD COUNT 5408 TIME SUBMITTED 07-JUL-2022 11:46AM

PAPER ID 88143641







6





3









2

2

14



4

12

15

17



5

9

10



7

16







4

8

13



11



1







8%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

76005_Auto_Edited.docx
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

mgend.med.kyoto-u.ac.jp
Internet

Ye Liu, Xiao Yang, Liansheng Zhao, Jian Zhang, Tao Li,
Xiaohong Ma. "Increased miR-132 level is associated
with visual memory dysfunction in patients with depression",
Neuropsychiatric Disease and Treatment, 2016
Crossref

www.mdpi.com
Internet

Mei Hong Xiu, Heng Yong Guan, Jian Min Zhao, Ke
Qiang Wang et al. "Cognitive Enhancing Effect of
High-Frequency Neuronavigated rTMS in Chronic Schizophrenia
Patients With Predominant Negative Symptoms: A Double-Blind
Controlled 32-Week Follow-up Study", Schizophrenia Bulletin,
2020
Crossref

Na Wen, Lei Chen, Xuemeng Miao, Min Zhang et
al. "Effects of High-Frequency rTMS on Negative
Symptoms and Cognitive Function in Hospitalized Patients With
Chronic Schizophrenia: A Double-Blind, Sham-Controlled Pilot
Trial", Frontiers in Psychiatry, 2021
Crossref

158 words — 3%

44 words — 1%

43 words — 1%

25 words — < 1%

18 words — < 1%



6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

"XXIVth CINP Congress: Paris, France, 20–24 June
2004", The International Journal of
Neuropsychopharmacology, 06/2004
Crossref

Li, Zhe, Ming Yin, Xiao-Li Lyu, Lan-Lan Zhang,
Xiang-Dong Du, and Galen Chin-Lun Hung.
"Delayed effect of repetitive transcranial magnetic stimulation
(rTMS) on negative symptoms of schizophrenia: Findings from a
randomized controlled trial", Psychiatry Research, 2016.
Crossref

ecommons.luc.edu
Internet

www.tandfonline.com
Internet

Felipe Fregni. "A randomized clinical trial of
repetitive transcranial magnetic stimulation in
patients with refractory epilepsy", Annals of Neurology, 10/2006
Crossref

Tyler S. Kaster, Zafiris J. Daskalakis, Yoshihiro
Noda, Yuliya Knyahnytska et al. "Efficacy,
tolerability, and cognitive effects of deep transcranial magnetic
stimulation for late-life depression: a prospective randomized
controlled trial", Neuropsychopharmacology, 2018
Crossref

link.springer.com
Internet

clinicaltrials.gov
Internet

onlinelibrary.wiley.com

17 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

14 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

13 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%



15

16

17

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON

EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON

EXCLUDE SOURCES < 12 WORDS

EXCLUDE MATCHES < 12 WORDS

Internet

www.rimed.org
Internet

www.science.gov
Internet

zenodo.org
Internet

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%

12 words — < 1%


